
        DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) 
 HUGHES PRECAST PRODUCTS LIMITED      NI030124    (D1) 14/11/2009  INTERNET BUSINESS LIMITED-THE        NI031235    (D1) 12/11/2009 
 HUGH QUINN LIMITED                   NI011766    (D1) 15/11/2009  INTERSECOND (NI) LTD                 NI059467    (D1) 12/11/2009 
 HUNTERSKIL HOWARD B.V.               FC029294    (K1) 18/11/2009  INTERTEK USA FINANCE LLC             FC029295    (K1) 18/11/2009 
 HUNTERSKIL HOWARD B.V.               FC029294    (K2) 18/11/2009  INTERTEK USA FINANCE LLC             FC029295    (K2) 18/11/2009 
 HUNTLY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED          NI058131    (D1) 18/11/2009  INTRACHOICE LTD                      NI023056    (D1) 14/11/2009 
 HURSLEY PROPERTIES LIMITED           NI052342    (C3) 17/11/2009  INVAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED            NI033765    (D1) 17/11/2009 
 HURSLEY PROPERTIES LIMITED           NI052342    (C3) 17/11/2009  IPOPTIONS LTD                        NI042383    (D1) 14/11/2009 
 HURSLEY PROPERTIES LIMITED           NI052342    (C3) 17/11/2009  IPSOS MORI (IRELAND) LIMITED         NI020620    (D1) 14/11/2009 
 HURSLEY PROPERTIES LIMITED           NI052342    (D2) 18/11/2009  IRINGA INVESTMENTS LIMITED           NI034700    (D1) 15/11/2009 
 HURSLEY PROPERTIES LIMITED           NI052342    (C3) 17/11/2009  IRISH BISCUITS (N.I.) LIMITED        NI007475    (D1) 15/11/2009 
 HYDRO CUTTING LIMITED                NI031245    (D1) 17/11/2009  IRISH LINEN GUILD-THE                NI007316    (D1) 17/11/2009 
 IACO ONE LIMITED                     NI061848    (D1) 13/11/2009  IRISH LINEN GUILD-THE                NI007316    (D1) 17/11/2009 
 IACO THREE LIMITED                   NI061650    (D1) 14/11/2009  ISAAC AGNEW LIMITED                  NI010842    (D1) 13/11/2009 
 IACO TWO LIMITED                     NI061638    (D1) 13/11/2009  ISAAC AGNEW (DISTRIBUTION) LIMITED   NI008401    (D1) 13/11/2009 
 IAN A KERNOHAN (NI) LIMITED          NI019120    (C3) 16/11/2009  ISAAC AGNEW (HOLDINGS) LIMITED       NI000668    (D1) 14/11/2009 
 IAN A KERNOHAN (NI) LIMITED          NI019120    (C3) 13/11/2009  ISAAC AGNEW HONDA LIMITED            NI058181    (D1) 13/11/2009 
 IAN A KERNOHAN (NI) LIMITED          NI019120    (C3) 13/11/2009  ISAAC AGNEW (MALLUSK) LIMITED        NI014730    (D1) 13/11/2009 
 IAN A KERNOHAN (NI) LIMITED          NI019120    (D2) 16/11/2009  ISLAND STORES LTD                    NI048632    (D2) 16/11/2009 
 IAN CUDDY AGENCIES LTD               NI058087    (D1) 18/11/2009  ISLAND STORES LTD                    NI048632    (C3) 13/11/2009 
 I A P C B LIMITED                    NI020068    (D1) 14/11/2009  ISLAND STORES LTD                    NI048632    (C3) 13/11/2009 
 IBCA MARKETING LIMITED               NI031996    (D1) 12/11/2009  ISLE KELLY PROPERTIES LTD            NI035366    (D1) 15/11/2009 
 ICC (COMPUTERS & SUPPORT) NI LTD     NI041568    (D1) 17/11/2009  I.T. VALLEY LTD                      NI039759    (D1) 17/11/2009 
 IDESPATCH ELECTRONICS LIMITED        NI026830    (D1) 17/11/2009  IVEAGH GROUP - THE                   NI048453    (D2) 18/11/2009 
 I J TRAILERSPARES LIMITED            NI062251    (D1) 18/11/2009  JACK HOLDINGS LIMITED                NI046568    (D1) 16/11/2009 
 IMAGE BRANDING LIMITED               NI044619    (D1) 18/11/2009  JACK ARMSTRONG DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED  NI032933    (D1) 17/11/2009 
 IMAGINE TELECOMMUNICATIONS NI        NI058298    (D1) 14/11/2009  JACKBEN LIMITED                      NI053204    (D1) 17/11/2009 
  LIMITED                                                          J.A.M. DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED          NI028916    (D1) 15/11/2009 
 INBEV IRELAND LIMITED                NI006164    (C2) 16/11/2009  JAMES ALLEN AND COMPANY (BELFAST)    NI001191    (D2) 16/11/2009 
 INBEV IRELAND LIMITED                NI006164    (C2) 16/11/2009   LIMITED 
 INDEPENDENT CAR HIRE LIMITED         NI037120    (D1) 14/11/2009  JAMES F MCCUE LIMITED                NI005090    (C3) 16/11/2009 
 INDUS VALLEY WELFARE TRUST           NI601272    (C1) 12/11/2009  JAMES F MCCUE LIMITED                NI005090    (C3) 16/11/2009 
 INDUS VALLEY WELFARE TRUST           NI601272    (B1) 12/11/2009  JAMES F MCCUE LIMITED                NI005090    (C3) 16/11/2009 
 INGLEBY LIMITED                      NI071263    (E1) 14/11/2009  JAMES F MCCUE LIMITED                NI005090    (D2) 16/11/2009 
 INGLIS & COMPANY LIMITED             R0000319    (D1) 12/11/2009  JAMES P. GARDNER & SON LIMITED       NI002120    (C3) 17/11/2009 
 INSIDE LIVING (CAMPSIE) LIMITED      NI063968    (B3) 18/11/2009  JAMES P. GARDNER & SON LIMITED       NI002120    (C3) 17/11/2009 
 INSIDE LIVING (CAMPSIE) LIMITED      NI063968    (B4) 18/11/2009  JAMES P. GARDNER & SON LIMITED       NI002120    (D2) 13/11/2009 
 INSIDE LIVING (CAMPSIE) LIMITED      NI063968    (B2) 18/11/2009  JAMOCHA LIMITED                      NI601297    (C1) 13/11/2009 
 INSIDE LIVING (STRABANE) LIMITED     NI056071    (B4) 18/11/2009  JAMOCHA LIMITED                      NI601297    (B1) 13/11/2009 
 INSIDE LIVING (STRABANE) LIMITED     NI056071    (B3) 18/11/2009  J & E CATERING LTD.                  NI601337    (B1) 18/11/2009 
 INSIDE LIVING (STRABANE) LIMITED     NI056071    (B2) 18/11/2009  J & E CATERING LTD.                  NI601337    (C1) 18/11/2009 
 INSULATING & PACKAGING LIMITED       NI008599    (D1) 12/11/2009  J AND G MAGRATH LTD                  NI037189    (C3) 16/11/2009 
 INSURANCE AND TRAVEL SERVICES        NI005477    (D1) 12/11/2009  J AND G MAGRATH LTD                  NI037189    (C3) 16/11/2009 
  (NORTHERN IRELAND) LIMITED                                       J AND G MAGRATH LTD                  NI037189    (C3) 16/11/2009 
 INTBAU (IRELAND) LIMITED             NI601273    (B1) 12/11/2009  J AND G MAGRATH LTD                  NI037189    (D2) 17/11/2009 
 INTBAU (IRELAND) LIMITED             NI601273    (C1) 12/11/2009  J & M DEVELOPMENTS LTD               NI062208    (D1) 15/11/2009 
 INTERFURN LTD                        NI038619    (D1) 15/11/2009  J. & W. MCCALL SUPPLIES (N.I.)       NI012888    (D1) 15/11/2009 
 INTERIOR FITTINGS LTD                NI053452    (D1) 14/11/2009   LIMITED 
 INTERMATIC MANUFACTURING LIMITED     NI016753    (D1) 15/11/2009  J A P (SUTTON) LIMITED               NI048260    (C3) 16/11/2009 
 INTERNATIONAL NET & TWINE LIMITED    NI027959    (D1) 15/11/2009  J A P (SUTTON) LIMITED               NI048260    (C3) 16/11/2009 
 INTERNATIONAL CORPORATE COMPLIANCE   FC016249    (K1) 16/11/2009  J A P (SUTTON) LIMITED               NI048260    (C3) 16/11/2009 
  (LLC) LIMITED                                                    J A P (SUTTON) LIMITED               NI048260    (C3) 16/11/2009 
 INTERNATIONAL SOCIETY FOR CELLULAR   NI601277    (C1) 12/11/2009  J A P (SUTTON) LIMITED               NI048260    (C3) 16/11/2009 
  ONCOLOGY LIMITED                                                 J A P (SUTTON) LIMITED               NI048260    (D2) 16/11/2009 
 INTERNATIONAL SOCIETY FOR CELLULAR   NI601277    (B1) 12/11/2009  J A P (SUTTON) LIMITED               NI048260    (C3) 16/11/2009 
  ONCOLOGY LIMITED                                                 JASON CLARKE LIMITED                 NI061133    (D1) 14/11/2009 
 INTERNATIONAL TRUCK COMPONENTS       NI047391    (D1) 15/11/2009  JASON SHANKEY LIMITED                NI044838    (C3) 18/11/2009 
  LIMITED 


